GRIEVIENCE / COMPLAINT REDRESSAL COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Name

Smt.Mohini Rajeev

Premaja O B

Sindhu P C

Shaji John

Meera Viswanathan

MOHAMMED ZAMIN KV

Sexual Harassment Committee Members

Designation

Principal [Grievance/ Complaint

Redressal Officer]
Vice Principal
Counsellor

Teacher representative

Teacher representative

Student representative

Name

Sri.Mohini Rajeev

Premaja O B
Sindhu P C
Sreejith P
Sree Sudha

MOHAMMED ZAMIN KV

Designation

Principal [Grievance/
Complaint Redressal

Officer]
Vice Principal

Counsellor

Teacher representative

Teacher representative

Student representative

Mobile Number

9947316477

9995805644

9487200957

9496356647

9497855574

8139065173

Mobile Number

9947316477

9995805644

9487200957

9447965463

9447156547

8139065173


https://www.bharatiyavidyabhavankannur.ac.in/school-grievience-form

