GRIEVIENCE / COMPLAINT REDRESSAL COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Name	Designation	Mobile Number
Smt.Mohini Rajeev	Principal [Grievance/ Complaint Redressal Officer]	9947316477
Premaja O B	Vice Principal	9995805644
Sindhu P C	Counsellor	9487200957
Shaji John	Teacher representative	9496356647
Meera Viswanathan	Teacher representative	9497855574
MOHAMMED ZAMIN K V	Student representative	8139065173

Sexual Harassment Committee Members

Name	Designation	Mobile Number
Sri.Mohini Rajeev	Principal [Grievance/ Complaint Redressal Officer]	9947316477
Premaja O B	Vice Principal	9995805644
Sindhu P C	Counsellor	9487200957
Sreejith P	Teacher representative	9447965463
Sree Sudha	Teacher representative	9447156547
MOHAMMED ZAMIN K V	Student representative	8139065173